
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

No.

17

21

18

28

14

19

13

16

1

22

63

65

50

Name

Rui Marques

Joaquim Costa

Jorge Rodrigues

Francisco Coelho

Daniel Rodrigues

Miguel Antunes

Carlos Carreira

Cristovão Cordeiro

Pedro Matos

Bruno Graça

Afonso Carreira

Dinis Rodrigues

Fátima + Lucas

Best Tm

50.911

51.347

51.403

51.915

52.000

52.418

52.512

54.112

54.849

55.373

1:00.299

1:06.091

3:30.622

Diff

-

+0.436

+0.492

+1.004

+1.089

+1.507

+1.601

+3.201

+3.938

+4.462

+9.388

+15.180

+2:39.711

Gap

-

+0.436

+0.056

+0.512

+0.085

+0.418

+0.094

+1.600

+0.737

+0.524

+4.926

+5.792

+2:24.531

2nd Best

51.037

51.360

51.528

52.762

52.399

52.784

52.659

54.372

55.070

56.269

1:00.878

1:06.643

-.---

In Lap

9

7

9

11

11

10

5

9

9

11

5

4

1

Laps

12

11

12

11

12

11

11

10

11

11

10

9

1

Total Tm

10:54.396

9:53.483

10:53.644

10:18.957

10:56.776

10:25.715

10:21.440

10:25.731

10:56.050

10:57.542

10:57.462

10:28.977

3:57.920

Points

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Sorted on Best Lap timeNew Event

14º Aniversário RodriClima

Treinos

Practice

Batalha 0,800 Km

22-06-2020 16:54

Printed: 22-06-2020 18:37:54

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Race Director
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